
TEQUILA

Blanco                   
Reposado            
Anejo                   
Anejo 70th Anniversary    
1942
Reposado Primavera                        

$12.5
$14
$15
$16
$34
$24

ARTENOM SELECTION 

Make it a Margarita, $1.50 more

Blanco 1579                   
Reposado 1414            
Anejo 1146                      

AVION 

Silver                    
Reposado          
Anejo
Reserva 44 

CABO WABO

Blanco                    
Reposado             
Anejo                      

CASA DRAGONES

Blanco                    
Anejo  
Tequila Joven                    

CASA NOBLE

Crystal        
Reposado            
Anejo                      

CASAMIGOS

Blanco                    
Reposado             
Anejo                      

CATRINA LA BRUNE

Blanco                    
Reposado             
Anejo                      

CAZADORES

Blanco                    
Reposado            
Anejo                     

CIMARRON

Blanco                    
Reposado                                   

CLASE AZUL 

Plata                       
Reposado             
Anejo                      

DON JUL1IO

CUERVO

Silver            
Especial              
Traditional  
Reserva de la Familia
Extra Anejo             

EL TESORO

Blanco                 
Reposado            
Anejo
Extra Anejo
Anejo Paradiso             

ESPOLON

Blanco                    
Reposado            
Anejo                     

FORTELEZA

Blanco                  
Reposado             
Anejo             

$11
$12
$14

$10
$12
$13
$38

$9
$12
$16

$17
$31
$65

$10
$12
$22

$12
$13
$15

$11
$12
$13

$9
$10
$11

$8
$9

$26
$32
$35

$11
$12
$14

$45

$11
$13
$14
$22
$27

$9
$10
$11

$14
$16
$20

G4 PREMIUM

Blanco                               
Anejo
Extra Anejo
5-year Anejo             

$9
$22
$22
$31.5

GRAND MAYAN

Blanco                  
Reposado             
Anejo             

$15
$17
$20

HIATUS 

Blanco                       
Reposado             
Anejo                      

HORNITOS

Plato                   
Reposado            
Black Barrel Anejo                   

JAJA

Blanco            
Especial              
Traditional                 

$9.5
$11
$12.5

$12.5
$14
$15

$10
$11.5
$14.5

LA ADELITA 

Blanco                       
Reposado             
Anejo 
Blk Cristalino
Single Estate Extra Anejo            

$10
$13
$14
$16
$24

CASA KOMOS

Anejo Cristalino                     $26

FUENTESECA

HERRADURA

Blanco                  
Reposado             
Anejo          
Ultra Anejo   

$9
$10
$15
$22

Fuenteseca Reserva 11 yr                     $58

GRAN PATRON

Gran Patron Smokey Silver                    $46

LOBOS 

Joven            
Reposado              
Extra Anejo                 

$12
$15
$32

1

2

LUNAZUL

Blanco                   
Reposado            
Anejo Primero                                      

MAESTRO DOBEL

Silver            
Reposado              
Anejo
Diamante               

$8
$9
$12

$9
$11
$12
$13

LOS SUNDAYS

Blanco           
Coconut                               

$10
$10

CINCORO 

Blanco                
Reposado          
Anejo                 

$18
$22
$27

818

Blanco                
Reposado          
Anejo                 

$9
$11
$13

34

3

6

1

*Priced for 2 ounce pour
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TEQUILA

MEZCAL

Bruxo X Joven  
Casamigos Joven  
Clase Azul Durango  
Creyente Joven  
Del Maguey Vida  
El Recuerdo de Oaxaca 
Ilegal 
Montelobos Espadin Joven 
OAX Arroqueno
OAX Tepeztate
OAX Tobala
Peloton de la Muerte Joven 
Pierde Almas Joven Maugy 
Riazul Espadin 
Riazul Tobala 
Vago Espadin  
400 Conejos 

ANEJO

REPOSADO

MEZCAL 

BLANCO/SILVER 100% agave spirit, unaged or aged less than 2 months

reposado means "rested", aged for 2 months to less than one year 

anejo means "aged", aged for one to three years, best for sipping

oven cooked agave, smokey-earthy-complex tasting notes

Silver            
Reposado              
Anejo
Extra Anejo
Cask Aged Anejo Sherry                 

PATRON

$12
$14
$15
$20
$17

MILAGRO

Silver                   
Reposado            
Anejo                   
Select Barrel Silver   
Select Barrel Reposado
Select Barrel Anejo                       

$13
$14
$16
$13
$14
$16

Mango
Strawberry
Platinum            
Reposado Cristalino              
Cristalino Anejo                

ROCK N ROLL

$8.5
$8.5
$13
$15
$18

Plato            
Reposado             
Anejo                

TRES GENERACIONES

$11
$12.5
$14

REY SOL

Extra Anejo                        $60

TRES CUATRO, CINCO

Extra Anejo                        $100

$10
$17
$60
$12
$9
$9
$12
$9
$16
$29
$19
$11
$13
$10
$10
$10
$8

Blanco            
Reposado              
Mezquila                

SANTO FINO

$12
$12
$13

MI CAMPO 

Blanco                       
Reposado                                  

$8
$9

Plata            
Reposado Cristalino              
Cristalino Anejo                

RIAZUL

$13
$14
$18

Blanco            
Reposado               
Anejo                

SUERTE

$9
$10.5
$12.5

Blanco            
Reposado
Anejo                              

TEREMANA

$8.5
$9
$11

Silver            
Reposado             
Anejo                

VILLA ONE

$11
$12
$13

Joven            
Reposado             
Extra Anejo                

VIVA XXXII

$11
$12
$22

Carlos Santana 

Dwayne 'The Rock' Johnson 

George Clooney

Kendall Jenner

Lebron/ Schwarzenegger   

Michael Jordan      

Nick Jonas 

Sammy Hagar 
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